MAEER'S Physiotherapy College, Talegaon Dabhade
LECTURE PLAN :-2nd B.P.Th Odd (Winter 202)

DEPARTMENT :- Kinesiotherapy

MONTH : Sept 2021
SIGNATURE & REMARK ( IF
SR.NO DAY DATE TIME TOPIC Mode of teaching NAME OF THE FACULTY | SIGN OF FACULTY APPLICABLE)
1 | Wednesday | 01-09-2021 | 2-3pm Muscle Mechanics Didactic Dr. Pooja @,
Practical / Competenc :

2 Wednesday | 01-09-2021 3-4 pm MMT Biildiﬂgp Y Dr. Priya / Dr. Snehalata ﬁ

3 Thursday 02-08-2021 2-3pm Case Presentation Case based learning -

4 Thursday 02-09-2021 3-4pm Case Presentation Case based learning -

5 fridsy | 03-09-2021 | 2-3pm Joint Mobility Classroom teaching or. Aishwarya/ s (%/ Extharged © Dr-%ﬂ_‘il

6 Friday 03-09-2021 3-4 pm Strengthening Classroom teaching Dr. Varoon W

Practical
7 | saturday | 04092021 | 2-3pm MMT S Bi ﬁ.nm:m"“ Dr. Priya / Dr. Snehalata &
p— . . 7 [ ¥chargpd ¢ AS AT
g Tuesday 07-09-2021 2-3pm Joint biomechanics Classroom teaching Dr. Sumitra % fﬁ[ .
;m 3|72 O
9 Tuesday 07-09-2021 3-4pm Stretching Didactic Dr. Tanpreet / Dr. Ankita @ ,
10 | Wednesday | 08-09-2021 2-3pm Muscle Mechanics Didactic Dr. Pogja W . ¥
7 R R
11 | Wednesday | 08-09-2021 | 3-4pm MMT Pra“'cal"i _S,";pete”“ Dr. Priya / Dr. Snehalata 5\
nain

12 Thursday 09-09-2021 2-3pm Case Presentation Case based learning 0RTho

13 Thursday 09-09-2021 3-4 pm Case Presentation Case based learning

14 Friday l 10-09-2021 2-4pm Holiday

1 a T

15 Tuesday | 14-08-2021 | 2-3pm Joint biomechanics Classroom teaching Dr. Sumitra KEA 5% E'FU'OJ\({Cq—?m’ 1-5on | q\’q
16 Tuesday || 14-09-2021 3-4 pm Stretching Didactic Dr. Tanpreet / Dr. Ankita @_ *
17 | Wednesday | 15-09-2021 | 2-3pm Muscle Mechanics Didactic Dr. Pooja SN -

18 | Wednesday | 15-09-2021 | 3-4pm MMT Practical / Competency Dr. Priya / Dr. Snehalata | f#| 9~

19 Thursday 16-09-2021 2-3pm Case Presentation Case based learning § MNEURC

20 Thursday 16-09-2021 3-4 pm Case Presentation Case based learning
21 | Friday 17-09-2021 | 2-3pm Joint Mobility Classroom teaching Dr. Alshwarya - %‘E ni!iaw(d RT3 l"‘loll Y
22 Friday 17-09-2021 | 3-4pm Strengthening Classroom teaching Dr. Varoon [ >
23 Saturday 18-09-2021 ] 2-3pm MMT Practical / Competency Dr. Priya / Dr. Snehalata ﬁ\
24 Tuesday 21-09-2021 ] 2-3pm [ Joint Mobility Classroom teaching Dr, Alshwarya N fb\'l"

-




25 Tuesday 21-09-2021 3-4pm Stretching Group discussion Dr. Tanpreet E
26 | Wednesday | 22-09-2021 2-3pm Muscle Mechanics Didactic Dr. Pooja % )
27 | Wednesday | 22-09-2021 3-4 pm Humidification Classroom teaching Dr. Deepika
28 Thursday 23-09-2021 2-3pm Case Presentation Case based learning = CRRDI®
29 Thursday 23-09-2021 3-4 pm Case Presentation Case based learning
30 Friday 24-09-2021 2-3pm MMT Remedial - Class test Dr. Priya / Dr. Snehalata d‘_,
31 Friday 24-09-2021 3-4 pm Strengthening Classroom teaching Dr. Varoon é{\/
32 Tuesday 28-03-2021 2-3pm Joint biomechanics Seminar o Articlilan Dr. Sumitra %
Structure of joints
33 Tuesday 28-058-2021 3-4 pm Stretching Group discussion Dr. Tanpreet
34 Wednesday | 29-09-2021 2-3pm Muscle Mechanics Didactic Dr. Pooja [ (i
35 Wednesday | 29-09-2021 3-4 pm Humidification Classroom teaching Dr. Deepika g I%‘
36 Thursday 30-09-2021 2-4pm Case Presentation Case based learning == (24 L/
b4 ; \’yv
e = 0\ D
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e YEAR :-2021
TIME TOPIC Mode of teaching “:;ESL:TTHE SIGN OF FACULTY | SIGNATURE & REMARK ( IF APPLICABLE)
21 | 23p UVR —Didachc Dr. Nitin j I 2
1| 2:3pm Laser ey o or. Deepika |7 g ! b /
_Q‘i” ! Laser O iﬁ(-“'- Dr. Deepika -_( 5 ” ) ; [l I'
23pm UVR Frachieand/ orNitin  |) s :
UVR : Dr. Nitin | s
Ulnar Nerve Pam.h'..,-( / Dr. Ramya \ "
Asillary Nerve P: ﬁ'u&r Or. Deepika |/ w‘ \ - -2
Axillary Nerve W Dr. Deepika ] J
Median Nerve P;MHQA - Dr. Tanpreet 2 2. j
Median Nerve EI’ ach 0.' Dr. Tanpreet 5 .-L‘ﬁ""
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